
 

Bear Valley Remote Learning  
Bell Schedule  

 

 
First Day of School 

August 24, 2020 
8:30am- 1:15pm     

 

8:30 - 8:40 10 min 
Morning Wake-Up w/ LCs 

8:40 - 8:45 5 min Transition / Break 

8:45 - 9:35 50 min 
Block 1 

9:35 - 9:45 10 min Transition / Break 

9:45 - 10:35 50 min 
Block 2 

10:35 - 10:40 5 min Transition / Break 

10:40 - 11:00 20 mins 
Second Step w/ LCs 

11:00 - 11:30 30 mins 
Lunch 

11:30 - 12:20 50 mins 
Block 3 

12:20 - 12:25 5 mins Transition / Break 

12:25 - 1:15 50 mins 
Block 4 

1:15 - 2:00 45 mins Tutoring / Independent Reading 

 


